建 準 電 機
SUNONWEALTH
Page 1 of 14
SUNON
CUSTOMER :
MOTOR TYPE :
DESCRIPTION : MagLev Motor Fan
DIMENSIONS : 60X60X25 mm
M O D E L : MF60251V2-1000U-A99
SUNON SPEC. NO. : D06077280G-01
CUSTOMER
APPROVAL NO.
:
APPROVED BY
CUSTOMER
:
(AUTHORIZED)
DRAWN Gill CHECKED Dolphin APPROVED Smart
SPEC.NO D06077280G-01
ISSUE DATE 08.02.2017
EDITION 1
REVISION DATE 05.27.2021
E.SPEC E11400136
建準電機工業股份有限公司
SUNONWEALTH  ELECTRIC  MACHINE  INDUSTRY  CO.,  LTD.
NO. 30, LN. 296, XINYA RD., QIANZHEN DIST., TEL:886-7-8135888
KAOHSIUNG CITY 80673, TAIWAN (R.O.C)   FAX:886-7-8230505/8230606/8231010
URL:http://www.sunon.com      E-mail: sunon@email.sunon.com.tw
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
2021.06.10
D.C.C.
建 準 電 機
SUNONWEALTH
Page 2 of 14
I.  MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
編碼
尺寸(mm)
編碼
尺寸(mm)
編碼
尺寸(mm)
編碼
尺寸(mm)
01~09 01~09 A0~A9 100~109 K0~K9 200~209 V0~V9 300~309
10~19 10~19 B0~B9 110~119 L0~L9 210~219 W0~W9 310~319
20~29 20~29 C0~C9 120~129 M0~M9 220~229 X0~X9 320~329
30~39 30~39 D0~D9 130~139 N0~N9 230~239 Y0~Y9 330~339
40~49 40~49 E0~E9 140~149 P0~P9 240~249 Z0~Z9 340~349
50~59 50~59 F0~F9 150~159 Q0~Q9 250~259
60~69 60~69 G0~G9 160~169 R0~R9 260~269
70~79 70~79 H0~H9 170~179 S0~S9 270~279
80~89 80~89 I0~I9 180~189 T0~T9 280~289
90~99 90~99 J0~J9 190~199 U0~U9 290~299
Voltage
1
0: 5VDC
1: 12VDC
2: 24VDC
3: 36VDC
4: 48VDC
A99
Customer Code
Thickness Size
-
Series Code
V
Bearing
V: Vapo
B: 2 Ball
O: 1Ball
S: Sleeve
2
Speed
X:Super High
1: High
2: Medium
3: Low
4: Extra Low
1000U 60 25 - MF
Function Code